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Dear Collectors

Welcome to the first edition of the Stamp Bulletin for the
New Year, which introduces a range of forthcoming stamp
issues. This edition also offers a preview of the full list of
products to be released on 18 January to honour the 2018
Australian Legends Award recipients. The award coincides

with official Australia Day celebrations.

This year we expect the Christmas
Island Lunar New Year stamp
issue, celebrating the Year of the
Dog, to be particularly popular,

as there are so many dog-lovers
in the community. The $1 stamp
will also be a P-stamp™ option

for sending personalised Lunar
New Year greetings to friends

and family. The products with

this stamp issue make a great
Michael Zsolt gift for anyone born in the Year
Manager, Philatelic of the Dog.

Australia Post

In January, we release a stamp
issue marking 150 years since
convict transportation to Australia
ceased. The stamp designs focus
on key sites associated with this
period of our history. Historical
distance and reassessment of
the past has meant that what
was once considered a source of
shame has now been embraced
as part of our national story.

All applications for the In mid-February the Banksias
reproduction of Australian stamp issue presents a selection
stamps should be made in of these spectacular plants
writing to: through the artwork of botanical
Manager artist Celia Rosser. Found in
Philatelic

Australia Post

GPO Box 1777

MELBOURNE VIC 3001
mailorder@auspost.com.au

australiapostcollectables.com.au

coastal areas, streetscapes and
many backyards, these hardy
plants are known for their bold
flowers and dramatic foliage,
which mean the banksia is often
used as a feature plant in gardens.

The last stamp issue for the
January-February period focuses
on the sport of golf on Norfolk
Island, enjoyed by tourists and
locals alike. Also on the theme

of sport, we look ahead to April,
when all eyes will be on the Gold
Coast as Australia hosts the 2018
Commonwealth Games. You'll find
details of the first collectables we
are releasing to mark this event
on page 8.

| look forward to the year ahead
in all matters stamps, and to
presenting you with a range

of interesting collectables
associated with our Australian
stamp issues.



mailto:mailorder@auspost.com.au
http://australiapostcollectables.com.au
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Australia Post

Australian
Legends

Award and

have a stamp
released to
honour the .

occasion?

b

4 Christmas Island 8 Commonwealth 12 Convict Past

Lunar New Year 2018 Games Aglimpseat
The Year of the Dog Collectable packs colonial Australia
16 With Love 18 Banksias 20 Norfolk Island
Golf
21 Special releases 22 Coins 24 Events
Front cover: Banksia coccinea © Copyright 2017 Australian Postal Stamp Bulletin Australia is produced
iISKYDANCER/shutterstock.com Corporation. All rights reserved. by Australia Post’s Philatelic Group.
Australia Post stamp designs and See page 26 for terms and conditions.

Images unless otherwise advised,

supplied by shutterstock.com philatelic products are subject to

copyright and may not be reproduced
without permission.
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Technical details

Issue date 8 January 2018
FDI 6 February 2018
withdrawal

Denomination 1x$1,1x$3
Stamp and Dani Poon
minisheet

design

Product design Jo Muré,

Australia Post
Design Studio

Printer RA Printing

Paper Tullis Russell
Printing Offset lithography
process

Stamp size 26mm x 37.5mm

Minisheet size

136mm x 70mm

Sheetlet size

170mm x 210mm

Perforations 14.6 x 13.8

Sheet Module of 50

layout gold foil overprint
design ($1)

National Christmas Island

postmark WA 6798

Lunar New Year
Year of the Dog

CHRISTMAS ISLAND
YEAR OF THEDOG 2018

A
P

AUSTRALIA

The year 2018 is the Year of the
Dog, the 11th sign in the zodiac
cycle. The Year of the Dog begins
on 16 February 2018 and ends
on 4 February 2019. Those born
under the Dog sign are known to
be friendly and loving, as well as
independent, sincere, intelligent
and courageous. After all, it

was a clever dog that escaped
the Stingy God’s chase, to
successfully carry rice seeds
across the river. This brave act
restored this important source
of food to the people.

1958142
Minisheet

$u

8 JANUARY

§, 2018
7 Day of ¥

CHRISTMAS ISLAND
YEAR OF THEDOG 2018

AUSTRALIA 53

In this issue, the zodiac sheetlet
features graphic illustrations of
each animal in the zodiac with
its “precious flower”. According
to legend, when the Jade
Emperor was selecting the
animals of the Chinese Zodiac
he also asked the Chinese Earth
God to select a precious flower,
as a way to bring harmony

and good fortune to that
animal sign.

YEAR OF THE

a DOG2018

THE DG 201E TRAR GF THE DOGICTE
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GOOD FORTUNE
& PROSPERITY

fREE

Happy New Vear

1958126
Stamp pack

$4.45

WEYEAR OF THE
DoG2mE

WEYEAR OF THE

WWYEAR OF THE

poa208 poG2om8
1958013
First day cover
1?58002 (minisheet) 1?58#13
First day cover $4.30 First day cover
(gummed) : (zodiac)
$4.30 $4.30
51 $14 . 518
(] | i -~
it
1958232 3
IPPE E
$3.35

1958231 1958241
PPE Gutter (10 x $1) design
$1.25 $10



Stamp Bulletin

D0G2018

HEYEAR OF THE

D0G2018
1958401 1958300
PNC Medallion cover
$17.95 $24.95

Printed on
gold-coloured
card

1958184 1958212
Prestige booklet Postcard
$20.95 $2.20

Only

8,888 4

produced

1958402
Dragon PNC (LE 8,888)

$19.95



‘ 1958411
Silk minisheet pack

15141061
Peanuts Year of the Dog
stamp pack




Stamp Bulletin

Commonwealth Games
collectables

15141063
GC2018 Mascot Borobi
stamp pack

15741072
GC2018
Mascot Borobi
PNC

| | (o U




- Available online, via mail order,
7 : and through participating Post
Offices while stocks last.

XXI Commonwealth Games |

.

0964761 0964762

GC2018 postcard G2018 Mascot Borobi
postcard

15141064

GC2018 Sports
stamp pack

15141065

GC2018 Queen's Baton
Relay stamp pack
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Souvenir covers

Eight commemorative postmarks will record the journey of the GC2018
Queen’s Baton Relay throughout Australia. Collectors can purchase a set
of postmarked souvenir covers or use the blank cover available to organise
their own. Individual covers can be postmarked at the locations listed.

D A

Stamp Bulletin

Queen's
Badon Relay

XXl Commonwealth Games

s [

AUSTRALIA  §1

postmarked
covers

51040

15141073

GC2018 Queen's Baton Relay
souvenir cover set

Affixed covers can be purchased
from the following Post Offices

25 Jan 2018 @ Canberra ACT 2600
3 Feb 2018 Sydney NSW 2000
9 Feb 2018 Hobart TAS 7000

10 Feb 2018 | Melbourne VIC 3000
18 Feb 2018 | Adelaide SA 5000
24 Feb 2018 | Perth WA 6000

2 Mar 2018 Darwin NT 0800

30 Mar 2018 | Brisbane QLD 4000

15141070
GC2018 blank cover

$0.30




January-February 2018

We'd like
to hear
from yo

The 2017 Customer Sur
is a great opportunity for
to help us improve our wek

It’s also a way for us to lea
more about you.

Jump online now at
auspostcollectables.com.a

What’s your favourite

Australian stamp?
We all have preferences
in stamp design and t
And here’s an opportuni
have your say. The Phil
Team invite you to vot
your favourite stam
2017 program by vi
Facebook™ page be
11 December 2017 and
26 January 2018. ®

"N
2
3
5
Q
E
S
53

Don’t miss out! If there is something you would like to
Sign up to receive the see on the Australia Post Collectables
FREE monthly e-newsletter  website email us your ideas at

direct to your inbox. australianstamps@auspost.com.au

S

K3 auspostcollectables.com.au
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This stamp issue commemorates
the end of convict transportation
to Australia, in 1868. Convict
transportation began with the
arrival of the First Fleet, in 1788,
carrying 751 convicts from
England. Eighty years later, the
Hougoumont was the last convict
ship to arrive here, delivering 279
prisoners to Fremantle, including
62 political prisoners following the
1867 Fenian Rising. The stamps
represent this chapter of our
past through the colonies of

New South Wales, Van Diemen’s
Land (Tasmania) and Swan River
(Western Australia).

The NSW Colony stamp shows
Hyde Park Barracks, the first
government-built convict barracks.
Designed by former convict
Francis Greenway, it opened in
1819 and was the principal
depot for male convicts in NSW
until 1848; transportation to
NSW was abolished two years
later. The design also shows a
ticket of leave - earned for good
behaviour - and a lithograph

of a government jail gang.

Known as Van Diemen’s Land
until 1856, Tasmania was the
place of incarceration for
around 75,000 convicts until
transportation was abolished
there in 1853. Port Arthur,
shown in the stamp with
convict labourers, was originally
designed as a timber station,
but rapidly became significant
to the convict system. It was a
penal settlement for men from
1830 to 1877. The design also
shows a graphic iteration of a
convict love token.

Swan River Colony was set up as
a free-settler colony in 1829, but
20 years later local authorities
asked Britain to sanction penal
transportation, believing convict
labour was needed to develop
the colony.

The Convict Establishment,
shown in the stamp, was
designed by Lieutenant Henry
Wray and Captain Edmund
Henderson, and built using
convict labour.

CONVICT PAST

Coin
under

‘i E\embargo.

1957401
PNC

$17.95

13

Nearly 25,000 women were
exiled to Australia during the
transportation era, around
half of which were sent to
“female factories”.

These places of confinement
essentially operated as
textile factories or similar,
the most well-known being
Parramatta’s female factory
and Hobart’s The Cascades.
Free settlers could select
domestic help - even a wife

- from these penitentiaries,
where life and conditions
were harsh and punishments
regularly meted out.

Technical details

Issue date 16 January 2018

FDI 14 February 2018

withdrawal

Denomination 2 x $1,1x$3

Stamp design  Tim Hancock,
Backpack

Product design John White,
Australia Post
Design Studio

Printer (s/a) Ego (Ego, Pemara*)

Paper (s/a) Tullis Russell
(Securpost MC 90,
RAF Unik*)
Printing Offset lithography
process (flexographic*)
Stamp size 37.5mm x 26mm
Perforations 14.60 x 13.86
Sheet Module of 50
layout no design
National Fremantle
postmark WA 6160

*s/a roll of 100

The Swan River Colony stamp
design shows an excerpt from
The Wild Goose newspaper,
handwritten by the political
prisoners aboard the last
convict ship, the Hougoumont.
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Stamp Bulletin

CONVICT PAST

CONVICT PAST

-
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1957002 1957003
First day cover First day cover
(gummed) (s/a)
$5.30 $2.30
CONVICT : EEE
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1957126

Stamp
$5.45

pack
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1957252
Sheetlet of 5 x $3 (s/a)

$15

CONVICT
PAST §&

1957250
Booklet of 10 x $1 (s/a)

$10

1957220
Maxicards (3)

$7.25




Fun new stamp packs

A great introduction for young collectors!

15141066

Down On

. theFarm
-4 stamp pack

i &
_|_‘C|!u?¢w_u| TI0E, @ { vy '
\ 5 There was  “uneet young :

- - rimrens mamnd Smoes Uk 4 fE, B,

ol BT ORI A L L
LRI WEWRY

a | iy wosdland Cotnage

thiomd %Y - 1YoV
24 VeV
b L EShar
"M 4 ﬁ 15141067
, %@?‘ﬂ : Snow White
AL stamp pack

15141062
Jurassic Park
stamp pack

Final artwork not shown.
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i i These charming stamps are graphic designer with a
Technical details designed to send love, affection  wealth of experience in the
Issue date 6 February 2018 or greetings to your nearest and  design industry over 20 years.
EDI 7 March 2018 dearest, whether they be Fallon has worked in Australia
withdrawal friends, family or that special and Europe creating brands
Denomination 1x$1,1x$2 sweetheart. The elegantly for big business. Her 2008
Stamp design  Jeanette Fallon rendered bird and flower are Christmas stamps for Australia
FreeE: e Jo e designed by Jeanette Fallon, Post won the Create Design

Australia Post an award-winning Australian Award for Illustration.

Design Studio

Printer (s/a)

Ego (RA Print*)

Paper (s/a) Tullis Russell
(Securpost MC 90)
Printing Offset lithography
process
Stamp size 26mm x 37.5mm
Perforations 14.60 x 13.86
Sheet Module of 50
layout no design
National Happy Valley
postmark SA 5159

*embellished sheetlet

With Love stamp designs are

also available for use with the 1960126

Personalised Stamps™ service.
auspost.com.au/pstamps $3.45

Stamp pack



http://www.auspost.com.au/pstamps
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QAARK
QAR
AAAR

POV® POO®

POPO® POPO®
PPOP® Lo
1960500
Sheetlet pack
(with stickers) Pack contains 2 individual sheetlets
$27 of 12 stamps. Each sheetlet features

a different colour embellishment.

1960002
First day cover
(gummed)

$3.30

s10 )
Contains 10x 51
self-adhesive stamps

1960220 1960250
Maxicards (2) Booklet of 10 x $1 (s/a)
$4.50 $10
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Technical details

Issue date 20 February 2018
FDI 21 March 2018
withdrawal

Denomination 4 x $1

Stamp and Celia Rosser
product

illustration

Stamp and Jo Mure,

product design Australia Post
Design Studio

Printer RA Printing

Tullis Russell
(Securpost MC 90)

Paper (s/a)

Printing Offset lithography
process
Stamp size 26mm x 37.5mm

Minisheet size  170mm x 85mm

Perforations 14.60 x 13.86
Sheet Module of 50
layout no design
National Banksia
postmark NSW 2216

The stamps and minisheet
in this issue feature Banksia
speciosa, B. grossa,

B. coccineaq, B. cuneata

and B.baxteri.

The striking genus Banksia
(family Proteaceae) is a group of
woody evergreens that ranges
from prostrate shrubs to upright
trees of up to 25 metres, with
diverse foliage and large, complex
flower heads. Each flower spike
can comprise hundreds or even
thousands of individual flowers,
with Banksia grandis, for example,
having up to 6,000. The genus
comprises 173 species, and all
but one - which extends to PNG
and the Aru Islands - are endemic
to Australia. Dryandras had
been long treated as a separate

genus to banksias, but recent
research proves their evolutionary
relationship, raising the number
of species in the Banksia genus
from 78 to 173.

This stamp issue features the
illustrations of Celia Rosser,
botanical artist at Monash
University from 1974 to 1999,
working on the university’s
Banksia Project. Her resulting
watercolour-and-pencil artworks
are now part of the university’s
collection, housed at Monash
University Museum of Art.

1961142
Minisheet

$u
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1961002 1961013

First day cover First day cover
(gummed) (minisheet)
$4.30 $4.30

1961220
Maxicards (4)

$7

L . gF' $20
Contains 20x $1 .i.elf-ad_l}_e Ve stamps

1961250
Booklet of 20 x $1 (s/a)

$20

19



Technical details

Issue date 27 February 2018
FDI 28 March 2018
withdrawal

Denomination 1 x $5

Stamp and Neil Walker
minisheet

design

Cover design Jo Muré,

Australia Post
Design Studio

Printer Ego

Paper Tullis Russell
Printing Offset lithography
process

Stamp size 50mm x 30mm

double definitive

This issue showcases golf on
Norfolk Island. The course and
club are situated within the
Kingston and Arthurs Vale
Historic Area, a World Heritage-
listed site.

Golf at this location is said to
have first commenced in 1913,
when Lottie Stephenson drove
a golf ball down the first fairway
on what was then called Elliot
Links. The Norfolk Island Golf
Club was established in 1927.

1962142
Minisheet

$5

This issue showcases golf
within the spectacular setting of
Norfolk Island. With more than
90 active members, Norfolk
Island Golf Club is one of the
island’s busiest sporting clubs.
The course features Kikuyu
fairways and 328 greens. Its
position on the south-east
side of the island provides
challenging coastal breezes
for those who play there.

Minisheet size  135mm x 80mm

Perforations 14.40 x 14
Sheet Module of 25
layout no gutter
National Norfolk Island
postmark NSW 2899

One of the key events
throughout the year is the
Norfolk Island Veteran’s Cup.

G@OLF

1962002

First day cover

(gummed)
1962013 5.30
First day cover $5.
(minisheet)

$5.30



QUEEN OF

1926320

2017 Brownlow Medal
Dustin Martin

SSS

1926330
2017 AFL Grand Final
SSS

1927330
2017 NRL Grand Final
SSS

Only

2,017

produced

Not part of standing
orders for mail order.

15141069
WINX Queen of the Valley
medallion cover

1927340
2017 NRL Grand Final
medallion cover

21




Australian Government

1711624

2017 Planets of
the Solar System
10-coin set in
pop-up book
$180 1711626

2017 70th Wedding Anniversary
Queen Elizabeth and Prince
Philip 50c CuNi uncirc. coin

$12.50

1711598
2018 Commonwealth Games
Borobi $1 coloured frosted
uncirculated coin

$15

Royal Australian Mint

1711625

2017 Remembrance Day

$2 AIBr "C" mintmark colour
uncirculated coin

$15

Stamp Bulletin

1711627
2017 70th Wedding Anniversary
Queen Elizabeth and Prince Philip
50c silver frosted uncirc. coin

$80

1711630

2018 Sydney New
Year's Eve

$1 1/2 oz silver
coloured frosted
uncirculated coin

$60
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THE PERTH MINT

AUSTRALIA

1712987 1712989

2018 Lunar New Year Baby Dog 2018 Australian Lunar Year of the Dog
1/20z silver proof coloured coin 1oz silver proof HR coin

$65 $109

o Vor 9995 S

1712995

2018 Happy Birthday 1712996

1oz silver coloured coin in card 2018 Wedding

$99 1oz silver proof coloured coin

$109

1712997 1712998

2018 Chinese New Year 2018 Money Toad
loz silver coloured coin loz silver gilded coin
$79 $95

Coins are available for sale to Australian residents only. Coins may not be shown at actual size.
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Stamp shows and events

18 January - Sydney Youth Stamp Group (NSW)
Stamp collecting workshops for children (ages 7-11 years) will
be held at Philas House, 17 Brisbane Street, Darlinghurst from
10am to 3pm. Bookings are essential and can be made at
www.sydneyyouthstampgroup.org.au. Workshops to be also
held 26 April, 19 July and 11 October 2018.

20 January - Peninsula Stamp Club Inc. (Vic)

A stamp fair is to be held at the Dromana Uniting Church Hall,
corner Point Nepean Road and McCulloch Street, Dromana
from 9am to 3pm. Admission is free and children are welcome.
Contact 0418 322 315 for details.

26 January - Korumburra Stamp Club Inc. (Vic)

An annual stamp and coin fair is to be held at the Korumburra
RSL Hall, Korumburra, from 9am to 4pm. For details, contact
Peter on 03 5665 2521, or Lindsay on 03 5664 7309. Email
gippystamps@vic.chariot.net.au.

3 February - Nanango Stamp Club Inc. (Qld)

The club’s 24th annual stamp fair is to be held at the Nanango
State High School Hall, Elk Street, Nanango, from 9am to 3pm.
Admission is free. Contact 07 3103 8938 for details.

17 February — PDC & Smithfield Stamp Club (NSW)
A youth annual competition, supported by the Philatelic
Development Council of NSW, will be held at PHILAS House,

17 Brisbane Street, Darlinghurst, from 9.30am to 1pm. Entrants
12 to 18 years of age can submit 4-8 pages with the subject
marked on the entry. Enquiries to lindajoy@optusnet.com.au.

A new offer from
VST Australia!

Order a standard first day cover for every Australian stamp
issue and house the set in specially designed collector pages.
You can also order additional forms of covers, such as PNCs,
medallion covers and souvenir covers, released as part of
each issue.

Australian Supplement includes first day covers. Australian
Optional includes additional covers. Territories Supplement
pages include both first day covers and additional covers.

Purchase your collector pages from VST Australia directly.
Details of this offer are on page 25.

Stamp Bulletin

Postmarks

First Day of Issue

Christmas Island

LNY Year of the Dog

8 January 2018
Christmas Island WA 6798

Convict Past
16 January 2018
Fremantle WA 6160

Australian Legends 2018
18 January 2018
Melbourne Vic 3000

(111 Bourke Street

and Melbourne GPO)

With Love
6 February 2018
Happy Valley SA 5159

Banksias
20 February 2018
Banksia NSW 2216

Norfolk Island Golf
27 February 2018
Norfolk Island NSW 2899

Queen's Baton
Relay souvenir
postmark

SN,

Refer page 9


http://www.sydneyyouthstampgroup.org.au
mailto:gippystamps@vic.chariot.net.au
mailto:lindajoy@optusnet.com.au
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Permanent Pictorial

Heart of the Reef
8 January 2018
Hamilton Island Qld 4803

Annual Avocado Festival
1 February 2018
Blackbutt Qld 4314

Temporary Pictorial

Lunar New Year:
Year of the Dog
8 January 2018

Bourke St Melbourne Vic 3000
Haymarket NSW 2000
Cabramatta NSW 2166

90

8 JANUARY 2018

CHINA

o)

8 JANUARY 2018
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Reprints

Farming
Pineapples 20c

6904067 Jﬁ*

Seven Seas

Convict Past
Supplement: design set (Qummed & s/a)
Optional: s/a sheetlet, s/a booklet

Legends 2018
Supplement: design set (Qummed & s/a)
Optional: s/a booklet (5)

Special Occasion: With Love
Supplement: design set (gummed & s/a)
Optional: emb. sheetlet, s/a booklet

Banksias
Supplement: design set (gummed & s/a), minisheet
Optional: s/a booklet

Christmas Island LNY - Year of the Dog
Supplement: design set (gummed), minisheet, zodiac sheetlet

Norfolk Island Golf
Supplement: design set (gummed), minisheet

Mail order codes

1962235 Australian Supplement $118.00
1962236 Australian Optional $132.00
1962238 Christmas Island Supplement $26.00
1962335 Norfolk Island Supplement $10.00

VST Australia

Additional covers include PNCs, medallion covers and
souvenir covers. Purchase your collector pages from
VST Australia directly.

Mail order codes

1962635 Australian Supplement $24.80
1962636 Australian Optional $53.30"
1962638 Christmas Island Supplement $75.75*
1962633 Norfolk Island Supplement $10.60

~ includes GC2018 souvenir cover set and Mascot Borobi PNC
*includes PNCs, medallion cover

25



New
ISSUES

Stamp Bulletin

January-February 2018

The following pages list all the
products associated with the
featured stamp issues and
miscellaneous products in this
edition. For earlier stamp issue
releases, please refer to the official
order form or visit the website at
auspost.com.au/stamps.

To the best of Australia Post’s knowledge, all information contained in this
Stamp Bulletin was correct at the time of printing. Australia Post will not
accept any responsibility for errors, oversights or changes to information,
which may occur after printing. The availability of products advertised

in this Stamp Bulletin is subject to demand, availability of stock or as
otherwise notified from time to time. Restrictions on the number of
individual items sold to any individual will be enforced to provide fair
opportunity across the collecting community. For availability of products,
visit our website at: auspost.com.au/stamps. Where non-Australia Post
products or businesses are advertised,Australia Post does not represent
any association with the business advertised or the supply of goods or
services by those businesses.

How to buy

1

Philatelic Mail Order Bureau
Reply Paid 86359

GEORGE ST QLD 4003

PLEASE NOTE REPLY PAID ONLY
APPLIES TO ORDERS PLACED
WITHIN AUSTRALIA

.

auspost.com.au/stamps

%

Freecall 1800 331 794
+61 3 9887 0033

=

+61 3 9887 0236

Also from participating
Australian Post Offices

Further enquiries

@

mailorder@auspost.com.au


mailto:mailorder@auspost.com.au
http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
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WETEAR OF THE
o068

1958013
First day cover (minisheet)

1957220
Maxicards (3)

1958067
1958142
1958409
1958098
1958005
1958002
1958413
1958013
1958126
1958212
1958231
1958232
1958401
1958402
1958300
1958184
1958411
15141061
1958241
1958242

1957067
1957005
1957002
1957003
1957126
1957220
1957401
1957250
1957251
1957252
1957253
1957209
1957200
1957241
1957242
1957243

88461
88470
88472
88473
88474
88639
88641
88640
88479
88480
88481
88482
88483
88623
91364
88624
88625
90262
88465
88469

10606
10702
10703
10704
10705
10706
10707
10602

10494

10490
10604
10610
10614
10618

Stamps (1 x $1, 1 x $3)
Minisheet

Minisheet (pack of 5)
Zodiac sheetlet

Cover (blank)

First day cover (gummed)
First day cover (zodiac)
First day cover (minisheet)
Stamp pack

Postcard

PPE

IPPE

PNC

Dragon PNC

Medallion cover

Prestige booklet

Silk minisheet pack
Peanuts Year of the Dog pack
Gutter (10 x $1) design
Gutter (10 x $3)

Stamps (2 x $1, 1 x $3)

Cover (blank)

First day cover (gummed)

First day cover (s/a)

Stamp pack

Maxicards (3)

PNC

S/A booklet of 10 x $1
Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1

S/A sheetlet of 5 x $3
Chequebook of 20 x 5 x $3

Roll of 100 (s/a)

Strip of 2 x $1

Gutter (10 x $1) NSW (no design)
Gutter (10 x $1) VDL (no design)
Gutter (10 x $3) S.River (no design)

$4.00
$4.00
$20.00
$8.00
$0.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.45
$2.20
$1.25
$3.35
$17.95
$19.95
$24.95
$20.95
$25.00
$12.00
$10.00
$30.00

$5.00
$0.30
$5.30
$2.30
$5.45
$7.25
$17.95
$10.00
$200.00
$15.00
$300.00
$100.00
$2.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00

31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
06 Feb 18
06 Feb 18
06 Feb 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18

TBA
31 Dec 18
31 Dec 18

31Jul 18
31 Jul 18
14 Feb 18
14 Feb 18
31Jul 18
31 Jul 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18
31 Jul18
31 Jul 18
31 Jul18
31 Jul 18
31 Jul18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18

27
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Australian Legends
18 January 2018

WHO

WILLIT
BE ?

With Love
6 February 2018

1960500
Sheetlet pack

Mail
order

1959067
1959005
1959002
1959126
1959220
1959250
1959251
1959252

1959253

1959254
1959255
1959256
1959257
1959258
1959259
1959400
1959241
1959242
1959243
1959244

1959445

Mail
order
1960067
1960005
1960002
1960126
1960500
1960220
1960250
1960251
1960241
1960242

Retail
10983
11018
11019
11020
11021

10973

10975

10977

10979

10981

11022
10986
11004
11007
11014
11017

Retail
11041
11048
11049
11050
11052
11051
11039

11044
11047

Product
description

Stamps (5 x $1)

Blank cover

First day cover (gummed)
Stamp pack

Maxicards (5)

S/A booklet of 10 x $1 A
Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1
S/A booklet of 10 x $1 B

Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1

S/A booklet of 10 x $1 C
Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1
S/A booklet of 10 x $1 D
Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1
S/A booklet of 10 x $1 E
Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1
Booklet Collection

Gutter (10 x $1) A

Gutter (10 x $1) B

Gutter (10 x $1) C

Gutter (10 x $1) D

Gutter (10x $1) E

Product
description

Stamps (1 x $1, 1 x $2)
Blank cover

First day cover (Qummed)
Stamp pack

Sheetlet pack

Maxicards (2)

S/A booklet of 10 x $1
Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1
Gutter (10 x $1)

Gutter (10 x $2)

Price
$5.00
$0.30
$5.30
$5.45
$8.75
$10.00
$200.00
$10.00

$200.00

$10.00
$200.00
$10.00
$200.00
$10.00
$200.00
$56.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Price
$3.00
$0.30
$3.30
$3.45
$27.00
$4.50
$10.00
$200.00
$10.00
$20.00

W/drawal
date

31Jul 18
31Jul 18
16 Feb 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18
31 Jul 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18

31Jul 18

31Jul 18
31 Jul18
31Jul18
31Jul 18
31 Jul 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18
31Jul 18
31 Jul 18
31 Jul 18

31 Jul 18

W/drawal
date

TBA
TBA
07 Mar 18
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



1961067 11103 Stamps (4 x $1) $4.00 31 Aug 18
1961142 11091 Minisheet $4.00 31 Aug 18
1961005 11118 Blank cover $0.30 31 Aug 18
1961002 11119 First day cover (Qummed) $4.30 21 Mar 18
blgigilsﬁget 1961013 11120 First day cover (minisheet) $4.30 21 Mar 18
1961126 11121 Stamp pack $8.45 31 Aug 18
1961220 11122 Maxicards (4) $7.00 31 Aug 18
1961250 11076 S/A booklet of 20 x $1 $20.00 31 Aug 18
1961251 Chequebook of 20 x 20 x $1 $400.00 31 Aug 18
1961241 11107 Gutter (10 x $1) Speciosa $10.00 31 Aug 18
1961242 11111 Gutter (10 x $1) Grossa $10.00 31 Aug 18
1961243 11114 Gutter (10 x $1) Coccinea $10.00 31 Aug 18
1961244 11117  Gutter (10 x $1) Cuneata $10.00 31 Aug 18
1962067 11136 Stamps (1 x $5) $5.00 31 Aug 18
1962142 11134 Minisheet $5.00 31 Aug 18
1962005 11143 Blank cover $0.30 31 Aug 18
1962002 11144 First day cover (Qummed) $5.30 28 Mar 18
1962013 FDC (minisheet) 1962013 11145 First day cover (minisheet) $5.30 28 Mar 18
15141067 90397 Snow White stamp pack $12.00 13 Feb 18
15141062 90264  Jurassic Park stamp pack $12.00 13 Feb 18
15141066 90396 Down on the Farm $12.00 13 Feb 18
15141069 11185 WINX Medallion Cover $30.00 30 Oct 17

Stamps for
special occasions!

See the latest range of designs available
at auspost.com.au/pstamps



http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
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15141072
GC2018
Mascot Borobi PNC

Royal
Australian Mint

Mail
order

15141070
15141073
15141065
15141063
15141072
15141064
0964761

0964762

Mail
order

1711625
1711598
1711626
1711627
1711630
1711624
1711629
1711628
1711636
1711635

11223
11205
91361
91359
11217
91360
11206
11209

10751
87043
10753
10754
10759
10750
10757
10756
10769
10768

Product
description

GC2018 Queen's Baton Relay blank cover
GC2018 Souvenir cover set (8)

GC2018 Queen's Baton Relay stamp pack
GC2018 Mascot Borobi stamp pack
GC2018 Mascot Borobi pnc

GC2018 Sports stamp pack

GC2018 postcard

GC2018 Mascot Borobi postcard

Product
description

2017 Remembrance Day $2 col. unc. coin

2018 Commonwealth Games Borobi $1 coin

2017 Wedding Ann. 50c CuNi unc. coin

2017 Wedding Ann. 50c sil. frosted unc. coin

2018 Sydney NYE $1 1/20z sil. col. unc. coin

2017 Planets of the Solar System 10-coin set
2018 Armistice Centenary 6-coin proof year set

2018 Armistice Centenary 6-coin unc. year set

2018 Possum Magic 6-coin proof baby set

2018 Possum Magic 6-coin unc. baby set

Stamp Bulletin

$0.30
$10.40
$12.00
$23.00
$24.95
$23.00
$2.20
$2.20

$15.00
$15.00
$12.50
$80.00
$60.00
$180.00
$100.00
$25.00
$125.00
$45.00

Perth Mint

Send personalised
LNY greetings!

See the latest range of designs available
at auspost.com.au/pstamps

1712987
1712989
1712995
1712996
1712997

1712998

10723
10731
11214
11222
11208
11212

2018 Lunar Baby Dog 1/20z sil proof col coin

$65.00

2018 Australian Lunar Dog 1oz sil proof HR coin $109.00

2018 Happy Birthday 10z sil col coin in card

2018 Wedding 1oz silver proof col coin
2018 Chinese New Year 10z silver col coin

2018 Money Toad 1oz silver gilded coin

$99.00
$109.00
$79.00
$95.00

CHRISTMAS ISLAND

AUSTRALIA

YEAR OFTHEDOG 2018

S


http://www.auspost.com.au/pstamps

i

1711628

2018 Armistice Centenary
6-coin base metal
uncirculated year set

1711635
2018 Possum Magic
(includes engraveable token)
6-coin base metal
uncirculated baby set

1711636

2018 Possum Magic
6-coin base metal
proof year set

Australian Government

Royal Australian Mint

1711629

2018 Armistice
Centenary 6-coin
base metal proof
year set




This is a wonderful
gift idea!

A great

introduction
to collecting ~#

) ey Australian Stamps

AUSTRALIA

—.l'

: l. | 2017 Collection of
- Australian Stamps
(with exclusive minisheet)

$109.95

Australian
Territories Collection

Australian Territories Available at participating Post Offices,

Collection of Stamps 2017 by mail order (freecall 1800 331 794)
and online at auspost.com.au/stamps

$44.95

Follow us on n @auspostcollectables @stampsaustralia 1 O-I @auspostcollectables

auspostcollectables.com.au


http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
http://www.auspostcollectables.com.au
http://facebook.com/auspostcollectables
http://twitter.com/stampsaustralia
http://instagram.com/auspostcollectables

Stamp
Bulletin

Issue No. 351 / January-February 2018

Order form

How to use this form

1. Select your products and
enter total on each selection.

2. Indicate whether Signature on
Delivery* is required (domestic
orders $2.95).

3. Add all totals and enter the
full amount (include postage
and handling) of your order.

4. Enter your name and address
details if not shown here.

5. Fill in your payment details.

6. Return completed order
form (Reply Paid within
Australia only).

Return / exchange

If you have changed your mind
about the item supplied, return
it within 60 days of the invoice
date to arrange a refund or an
exchange. Refunds are not given
for partial returns of items with
a single code. When seeking a
refund, please include a copy of
your invoice with the returned
item and brief details regarding
the reason for the return. This

is subject to and in addition to
any rights you have under the
Competition and Consumer

Act 2010.

Coins are available for sale
to Australian residents only.

Postage and handling

A postage and handling charge
of $5 applies on all ad-hoc
orders from within Australia.
(overseas orders are A$9).

For Australian standing orders
delivered by issue P&H is $3.
The P&H charge is waived

for bi-monthly dispatch of
standing orders

Allow 28 days for delivery.
The delivery timeframe will
be determined by the last
release date of those items
included in your order.

Signature on Delivery*

Want to know your item has
been delivered and signed for?
Signature on Delivery captures
a signature of the recipient
once the item has been
delivered.

Note: We recommend Extra
Cover on higher value parcels.

Extra Cover* Additional
charges apply. Sending
something valuable or
important? Extra Cover
provides you with cover for the
specified value of your item (up
to $5,000) if your item is lost or
damaged while being carried
by Australia Post.

Full terms and conditions for
these services can be located
by visiting auspost.com.au/
terms-conditions

Contact
e

Philatelic Mail Order Bureau

Reply Paid 86359
GEORGE ST QLD 4003

PLEASE NOTE REPLY PAID
ONLY APPLIES TO ORDERS
PLACED WITHIN AUSTRALIA

-

auspost.com.au/stamps

@

mailorder@auspost.com.au

(Not available for order
placement or credit card
detail updates.)

.

Freecall 1800 331 794
+61 39887 0033

=

+61 3 9887 0236

Office hours
8.30am to 5pm (AEST)

Abbreviations

M mint
PM postmarked
LE limited edition

*For more information
about this service visit
auspost.com.au


mailto:mailorder@auspost.com.au
http://www.auspost.com.au/terms-conditions
http://www.auspost.com.au/terms-conditions
http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
http://www.auspost.com.au

Stamp Bulletin

New issues

Mail

order Product description Price Qty | Vvalue M/PM
code

8 January 2018 Christmas Island LNY: Year of the Dog
1958067 |Stamps (1 x $1,1 x $3) $4.00
1958142 | Minisheet $4.00
1958409 | Minisheet (pack of 5) $20.00
1958098 | Zodiac sheetlet $8.00
1958005 | Cover (blank) $0.30
1958002 |First day cover (gummed) $4.30
1958413 | First day cover (zodiac) $4.30
1958013 | First day cover (minisheet) $4.30
1958126 |Stamp pack $4.45
1958212 | Postcard $2.20
1958231 |PPE $1.25
1958232 |IPPE $3.35
1958401 |PNC $17.95
1958402 | Dragon PNC $19.95
1958300 | Medallion cover $24.95
1958184 | Prestige booklet $20.95
15141061 | Peanuts Year of the Dog stamp pack $12.00
1958411 | Silk minisheet pack $25.00
1958241 | Gutter (10 x $1) design $10.00
1958242 | Gutter (10 x $3) $30.00
16 January 2018 Convict Past

1957067 |Stamps (2 x $1, 1 x $3) $5.00
1957005 | Cover (blank) $0.30
1957002 | First day cover (gummed) $5.30
1957003 | First day cover (s/a) $2.30
1957126 | Stamp pack $5.45
1957220 | Maxicards (3) $7.25
1957401 |PNC $17.95
1957250 | S/A booklet of 10 x $1 $10.00
1957251 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1957252 | S/A sheetlet of 5 x $3 $15.00
1957253 | Chequebook of 20 x 5 x $3 $300.00
1957209 |Roll of 100 (s/a) $100.00




January-February 2018

New issues cont.

gﬂr(élér Product description Price Qty | Vvalue M/PM
code

16 January 2018 Convict Past cont.

1957200 | Strip of 2 x $1 $2.00
1957241 | Gutter (10 x $1) NSW Colony (no design) $10.00
1957242 | Gutter (10 x $1) VDL (no design) $10.00
1957243 | Gutter (10 x $3) Swan River (no design) $30.00
18 January 2018 Australian Legends 2018

1959067 | Stamps (5 x $1) $5.00
1959005 |Blank cover $0.30
1959002 | First day cover (gummed) $5.30
1959126 | Stamp pack $5.45
1959220 | Maxicards (5) $8.75
1959250 | S/A booklet of 10 x $1 A $10.00
1959251 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1959252 | S/A booklet of 10 x $1 B $10.00
1959253 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1959254 | S/A booklet of 10 x $1 C $10.00
1959255 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1959256 | S/A booklet of 10 x $1 D $10.00
1959257 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1959258 | S/A booklet of 10 x $1 E $10.00
1959259 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1959400 | Booklet Collection $56.00
1959241 | Gutter (10 x $1) A $10.00
1959242 | Gutter (10 x $1) B $10.00
1959243 | Gutter (10 x $1)C $10.00
1959244 | Gutter (10 x $1) D $10.00
1959445 | Gutter (10 x $1) E $10.00
6 February 2018 With Love

1960067 |Stamps (1 x $1,1 x $2) $3.00
1960005 | Blank cover $0.30
1960002 | First day cover (Qummed) $3.30
1960126 | Stamp pack $3.45
1960500 |Sheetlet pack $27.00
1960220 | Maxicards (2) $4.50




New issues cont.

Stamp Bulletin

:\)nr?jlér Product description Price Qty | Vvalue M/PM
code

6 February 2018 With Love cont.

1960250 |S/A booklet of 10 x $1 $10.00
1960251 | Chequebook of 20 x 10 x $1 $200.00
1960241 | Gutter (10 x $1) (no design) $10.00
1960242 | Gutter (10 x $2) (no design) $20.00
20 February 2018 Banksias

1961067 |Stamps (4 x $1) $4.00
1961142 | Minisheet $4.00
1961005 |Blank cover $0.30
1961002 | First day cover (gummed) $4.30
1961013 | First day cover (minisheet) $4.30
1961126 |Stamp pack $8.45
1961220 |Maxicards (4) $7.00
1961250 | S/A booklet of 20 x $1 $20.00
1961251 | Chequebook of 20 x 20 x $1 $400.00
1961241 | Gutter (10 x $1) Speciosa (no design) $10.00
1961242 | Gutter (10 x $1) Grossa (no design) $10.00
1961243 | Gutter (10 x $1) Coccinea (no design) $10.00
1961244 | Gutter (10 x $1) Cuneata (no design) $10.00
27 February 2018 Norfolk Island Golf

1962067 | Stamps (1 x $5) $5.00
1962142 | Minisheet $5.00
1962005 |Blank cover $0.30
1962002 | First day cover (gummed) $5.30
1962013 | First day cover (minisheet) $5.30

New issues total




January-February 2018

Recent issues

Mail

order Product description Price Qty | Value M/PM
code

1 November 2017 Christmas 2017

1950067 |Stamps (3 x 65¢, 1 x $2, 1 x $2.30) $6.25
1950142 | Minisheet $2.95
1950005 | Cover (blank) $0.30
1950126 |Stamp pack $9.65
1950220 | Maxicards (5) $10.00
1950601 |PNC $17.95
1950251 | Embellished sheetlet Gift $6.50
1950252 | Embellished sheetlet pack s/a 20 x 65¢ $14.95
1950401 |S/A booklet of 20 x 65¢ Religious $13.00
1950402 | Chequebook of 20 x 20 x 65¢ R $260.00
1950403 | S/A booklet of 20 x 65¢ Secular $13.00
1950404 | Chequebook of 20 x 20 x 65¢ S $260.00
1950405 | S/A sheetlet of 5 x $2 $10.00
1950406 | Chequebook of 20 x 5 x $2 $200.00
1950407 | S/A sheetlet of 5 x $2.30 $11.50
1950408 | Chequebook of 20 x 5 x $2.30 $230.00
1950241 | Gutter (10 x 65c) Religious $6.50
1950242 | Gutter (10 x 65¢) Secular $6.50
1950243 | Gutter (10 x $2) $20.00
1950244 | Gutter (10 x $2.30) $23.00
1 November 2017 Christmas Island Christmas

1951067 | Stamps (1 x 65¢, 1 x $2) $2.65
1951142 | Minisheet $2.65
1951005 | Cover (blank) $0.30
1951252 | Embellished sheetlet 10 x 65¢ $6.50
1951400 |Embellished stamp pack $6.95
1951250 | S/A sheetlet of 5 x $2 $10.00
1951251 | Chequebook of 20 x 20 x $2 $200.00
1951241 | Gutter (10 x 65¢) $6.50
1951242 | Gutter (10 x $2) $20.00

Recent issues total




Miscellaneous

Stamp Bulletin

:\)nrcélér Product description Price Qty | Value
code

15141070 | GC2018 Queen's Baton Relay blank cover $0.30
15141073 | GC2018 Souvenir cover set (8) $10.40
15141065 | GC2018 Queen's Baton Relay stamp pack $12.00
15141063 | GC2018 Mascot Borobi stamp pack $23.00
15141072 | GC2018 Mascot Borobi PNC $24.95
15141064 | GC2018 Sports stamp pack $23.00
0964761 | GC2018 postcard $2.20
0964762 | GC2018 Mascot Borobi postcard $2.20
15141067 | Snow White stamp pack $12.00
15141062 | Jurassic Park stamp pack $12.00
15141066 | Down on the Farm stamp pack $12.00
15141069 | WINX medallion cover $30.00
6893226 | People with a Disability PPE $1.25
6893401 | People With a Disability PNC $17.95
1927340 | NRL Grand Final medallion cover $24.95
6894401 | Remembrance Day PNC $19.95
1926320 |Brownlow Medal SSS $15.95
1926330 | AFL Grand Final SSS $15.95
1927330 |NRL Grand Final SSS $15.95

Miscellaneous total




January-February 2018

Coins

Mail

order Product description Price Qty
code

Coins - Perth Mint

1712987 |2018 Lunar Baby Dog 1/20z Silver Proof coloured coin (N) $65.00
1712989 |2018 Australian Lunar Dog 10z Silver Proof HR coin (N) $109.00
1712995 | 2018 Happy Birthday 10z Silver coloured coin in card (N) $99.00
1712996 | 2018 Wedding 10z Silver Proof coloured coin (N) $109.00
1712997 | 2018 Chinese New Year 1oz Silver coloured coin (N) $79.00
1712998 | 2018 Money Toad 1oz Silver gilded coin (N) $95.00
1712979 | 2018 Year of the Dog 1/20z coloured coin $58.00
1712980 | 2018 Australian Lunar Dog 1oz silver proof coloured coin $99.00
1712972 |2018 Australian Lunar Dog 10z silver proof coin $99.00
1712974 | 2018 Australian Lunar Dog 1/100z gold proof coin $339.00
1712981 | 2018 Australian Lunar Dog 3 coin silver proof set $350.00
1712982 | 2017 Christmas 1oz Silver proof star-shaped coin $109.00
1712957 | 2017 Australia half sovereign gold proof coin $449.00
1712940 |2017 Anzac Spirit 1/20z silver proof coloured 3-coin set $189.00
1712941 |2017 Penguin 1/20z silver proof coloured coin $65.00
1712944 | 2017 Australian Kookaburra 1oz silver proof HR coin $109.00
1712946 | 2017 Australian Kookaburra 50z silver proof HR coin $499.00
1712945 | 2017 Gilded Kangaroo 1oz silver coin $95.00
1712933 | 2017 Australian Kangaroo 0.5g gold coin in card $64.50
1712956 | 2017 Australian Koala 1/40z proof gold coin $799.00
1712955 | 2017 Australian Koala 1/100z proof gold coin $339.00
1712964 | 2017 Seal 1/20z Silver proof coloured coin $65.00
1712963 | 2017 Australian Koala 1oz silver proof HR coin $109.00
1712954 | 2017 Australian Kangaroo 1oz silver pr HR coin $109.00
1712952 | 2017 Polar Babies Fox 1/20z silver proof coloured coin $65.00
1712958 | 2017 Australian Wedge-tailed Eagle 1oz silver pr coin $99.00
1712960 | 2017 Kangaroo 1/40z silver proof coin $29.00
1712961 | 2017 Kangaroo silver proof 4-coin set $219.00

(N) denotes new coin




Stamp Bulletin

Coins cont.

Mail

order Product description Price Qty
code

Coins - Royal Australian Mint

1711628 | 2018 Armistice Centenary 6-coin base metal unc. year set $25.00
1711629 | 2018 Armistice Centenary 6-coin base metal proof year set (N) $100.00
1711635 | 2018 Possum Magic 6-coin base metal unc. baby set $45.00
1711636 | 2018 Possum Magic 6-coin base metal proof baby set $125.00
1711625 |2017 Remembrance Day $2 AIBr “C” mintmark col. unc. coin (N) $15.00
1711626 | 2017 Wedding Ann. 50c CuNi unc. coin (N) $12.50
1711627 | 2017 Wedding Ann. 50c silver frosted unc. coin (N) $80.00
1711630 | 2018 Sydney NYE $1 1/2 oz sil. col. unc. coin (N) $60.00
1711624 | 2017 Planets of the Solar System 10-coin set in pop-up book (N) | $180.00
1711596 |2017 Bananas in Pyjamas 25th Anniversary coin set $30.00
1711529 |2017 Richie Benaud Cricket 50c uncirculated coin $10.00
1711538 | 2017 Stuart Devlin 2¢ bronze uncirculated coin $12.50
1711598 | GC 2018 Borobi $1 clear coloured frosted uncirculated coin $15.00
1711631 | GC 2018 $50 1/20z gold proof coin $1,995.00
1711632 | GC 2018 $1 40mm silver uncirculated coin $80.00

1711527 |2018 Kangaroo Series - Seasons Change Il Summer $1 Ag pr. coin $100.00

1711534 | 2018 Kangaroo Series - Seasons Change Il Summer $1 Ag unc. coin | $80.00

1711622 |2017 Century of the Battle of Beersheba $1 AIBr unc. coin $13.50
1711621 |2017 Century of the Battle of Beersheba $1 10z fine sil. proof coin | $100.00
1711633 |2018 Kangaroo at Sunset $1 Ag proof coin $60.00
1711608 | 2017 Ford Heritage Model T 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711609 | 2017 Ford Heritage Model 40 Ute 50c CuNi uncirc. coin $15.00
1711610 |2017 Ford Heritage Mainline 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711611 | 2017 Ford Heritage XK Falcon 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711612 | 2017 Ford Heritage Cortina MK1 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711613 | 2017 Ford Heritage XR Falcon GT 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711614 | 2017 Ford Heritage XY GT-HO Phase Il 50c CuNi uncirc. coin $15.00
1711615 | 2017 Ford Heritage XA Falcon 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711616 | 2017 Ford Heritage ZH Fairlane 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711618 | 2017 Ford Heritage XE Falcon ESP 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711617 | 2017 Ford Heritage XC Falcon Cobra 50c CuNi uncirculated coin $15.00
1711600 |2018 Lunar Year of the Dog $1 uncirculated coin $13.50

1711601 | 2018 Lunar Year of the Dog 50c uncirculated coin $12.50




January-February 2018

Coins cont.

Mail

order Product description Price Qty
code

Coins - Royal Australian Mint cont. Price Qty
1711602 |2018 Lunar Year of the Dog $1 silver proof 25mm coin $55.00
1711603 |2018 Lunar Year of the Dog $1 silver proof 10z coin $88.00
1711604 |2018 Lunar Year of the Dog $10 silver proof 50z coin $320.00
1711605 |2018 Lunar Year of the Dog $10 gold proof coin $300.00
(N) denotes new coin .

Coins total

Seven Seas

Mail

order Product description Price Qty Value
code

1962235 | Australian Supplement $118.00

1962236 | Australian Optional $132.00

1962238 | Christmas Island Supplement $26.00

1962335 | Norfolk Island Supplement $10.00

Seven Seas total

VST Australia

Mail

order Product description Price Qty Value
code

1962635 | Australian Supplement $24.80

1962636 | Australian Optional $53.30

1962638 | Christmas Island Supplement $75.75

1962633 | Norfolk Island Supplement $10.60

VST Australia total
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R i st
Within Australia

Philatelic Mail Order Bureau
Reply Paid 86359
GEORGE ST QLD 4003

N\
Overseas

Philatelic Mail Order Bureau
PO Box 86359

GEORGE ST QLD 4003
AUSTRALIA

Set up a standing order in 2018

Order total

Stamp Bulletin

New issues total

Recent issues total

Miscellaneous total

Coins total

Seven Seas total

VST Australia total

Subtotal

Signature on Delivery
Domestic $2.95

Extra cover

International (up to $100) A$9.60

Postage and Handling
Domestic $5

International A$9

Order total

Having a standing order makes collecting
new Australian stamps simple, and it’s also
easy to set up. You can download the form

from auspostcollectables.com.au
and send it to the address above.

Planned withdrawal dates may be changed without notice to meet emergent postal requirements. Advice of such changes will
be published retrospectively in the first available Stamp Bulletin Australia. All prices are GST inclusive and are recommended.
Contact the Australian Philatelic Bureau (FREECALL 1800 331 794 within Australia, +61 3 9887 0033 overseas) or visit auspost.
com.au/stamps for the current price at the time you place your order. Hours of operation are 8:30am to 5pm AEDST. The price
of stamps and related products, souvenir items and numismatics are correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.
The price of numismatic products is subject to valuation changes. All prices shown are GST inclusive where applicable and are
recommended. Contact the Australian Philatelic Bureau, or your participating Post Offices to check the current price at the

time of placing your order.


http://www.auspostcollectables.com.au
http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps
http://www.auspost.com.au/stamps

January-February 2018

Change of address — New customer Y or N (please circle)

Name Member no.

Address

City State Postcode

Country

Phone Date

Email

Privacy notice (auspost.com.au/privacy)

We may collect your personal information to record and administer your subscription to Stamp Bulletin Australia, process your
order for philatelic or numismatic products or update our records. Without your personal information we are unable to provide
these services. Your personal information may be disclosed to our contracted service providers who assist us in providing these
services, including call centre operators, mailing houses and financial institutions who process your payments. We may also use
your personal information to tell you about our products, services or special offers that we think may be of interest to you. Please
tick the box below if you do want to receive this information. Your personal information is handled in accordance with Australia
Post Group Privacy Policy which outlines how to access and/or correct your personal information or make a privacy related complaint.
You may contact the Privacy Contact Officer, Australia Post, GPO Box 1777, Melbourne, Vic, 3001 for privacy related queries.

For more information please visit www.auspost.com.au/privacy. For other queries, or to place your order by telephone, please
call the Philatelic Bureau on (Freecall) 1800 331 794.

[ ves, I want to receive special offers and other information from Australia Post.

Method of puyment | wish to use my existing credit card []

Money order or cheque (payable to Australian Philatelic Bureau). Do not send cash.

Please tick [ ] Money Order [] Personal cheque [ ] Bank cheque
D Visa D MasterCard D American Express D Diners Club
Please debit my credit card AS
(minimum $10)

coraromeer | | | | JL LD DL

Credit card expiry date ‘ ‘ ‘/‘ ‘ ‘

Name (as it appears on the card)

Cardholder’s signature
Updating your Credit Card details Payments:
Overseas: 1300 227 840 * Do not send cash in the mail
Australia: 1300 739 826 this is not secure and there is no guarantee your payments will reach us

 All payments must be in Australian Dollars — the conversion of foreign currency
will reduce the balance available in your account due to processing fees


http://www.auspost.com.au/privacy
http://www.auspost.com.au/privacy
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